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Tuesday December 3, 2024 9:45AM to 3:00PM
Dinnebito (RRBS)                                      

13 Years Old & Older Only
LuzMarina Bradberry                                            

Wednesday December 4, 2024 8:00AM to 4:00PM Tonalea Market  Deborah Davis 

Thursday December 5, 2024 8:00AM to 4:00PM
Gap Chapter House                                    

13 Years Old & Older Only
LuzMarina Bradberry                                            

Friday December 6, 2024 8:45AM - 3:30PM Coppermine Monkey Ridge                                Deborah Davis 

Tuesday December 10, 2024 8:00AM to 4:00PM Cameron Chapter House                            Deborah Davis 

Wednesday December 11, 2024 8:45AM to 3:30PM
Kaibeto Market                                       

13 Years Old & Older Only
LuzMarina Bradberry                                            

Thursday December 12, 2024 8:00AM to 4:00PM
Moenkopi Legacy Inn                        

13 Years Old & Older Only
LuzMarina Bradberry                                            

Friday December 13, 2024 8:45AM to 3:30PM Lechee Clinic Deborah Davis 

Tuesday December 17, 2024 8:00AM to 12:00PM Moenkopi Legacy Inn                                 Deborah Davis 

Wednesday December 18, 2024 8:00AM to 4:00PM
Tonalea Market                                 

13 Years Old & Older Only
LuzMarina Bradberry                                            

Thursday December 19, 2024 8:00AM to 4:00PM Gap Chapter House Deborah Davis 

Friday December 20, 2024 8:45AM to 3:30PM
Lechee Clinic                                                               

13 Years Old & Older Only
LuzMarina Bradberry                                            

Tuesday December 24, 2024 NO CLINIC NO CLINIC NO CLINIC

Wednesday December 25, 2024 NO CLINIC Merry Christmas NO CLINIC

Thursday December 26, 2024 1:00PM-4:00PM Lot #4 TCRHCC LuzMarina Bradberry                                            

Friday December 27, 2024 NO CLINIC NO CLINIC NO CLINIC

Tuesday December 31, 2024 NO CLINIC NO CLINIC NO CLINIC

Walk In Visit Only You No Longer Need To Make An Appointment 1st come 1st Serve Basis

Day of Week Date Location Provider

Tuba City Regional Health Care Corporation

Fax: 928-283-2106

Community Health Center
Phone: 928-283-2610

Time

Locations and clinic hours are subject to change. Contact Community Health Center directly at 928-283-2607
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Mobile Medical Schedule

IMPORTANT INFORMATION TO KNOW


